Efficiency vs P,

~ 0.5
0.45
0.4
0.35]
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

ermciency vs p

L]

1.0

Ratio
- T
=
__'H+*_—
s r—

107 1 10 prT (Ge\})o3

—=— DQM_mKkFit_baseline
—e— DQM_mkFit_baseline6iter
—— DQM_mkFit_TT_RetrainV2_WP2_6iter_ep3

= 05
4
Z0.45

muency
o
D

0 35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

J__\‘C||||i||||I||||I||||I||||i|||

-

' R
-

Ratio

TP N

efficiency vs




	Contents
	Page 1


